
NAME CONSTITUENCY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Richard Mann * Farmer Farming - North of Lake 252-943-7119 none
7820 Piney Woods Rd Fairfield 
NC 27826

Rodney Berry Farmer Farming - North of Lake 252-943-4866 rberry6372@yahoo.com
Blythe Davis * Farmer Farming - South of Lake 252-945-7239 kel.cb.davis@gmail.com
Dawson Pugh * Farmer Farming - South of Lake 252-943-5198 middlecreekfarms@gmail.com
John Farley * Impountment Owner Waterfowl Hunting 252-752-3973 lfarley27858@suddenlink.net
Joey Ben Williams * Impountment Owner Waterfowl Hunting 252-926-5221 williamsfarm@embarqmail.com
John Hale Fishing 828-460-4271 johdihale@bellsouth.net
J.C Williams Outdoor Store Owner Fishing 252-945-0168 jcwilliams22@yahoo.com
Kris Noble * Hyde County Government Economic Development 252-926-4180  knoble@hydecountync.org
Melissa Joyner Hyde Co. Chamber of Comerce Economic Development 252-926-2431  hydecocc@embarqmail.com
Sherri Carawan Chamber of Comerce-Alternate Economic Development 252-926-2431  sdcarawan@yahoo.com
Walker Golder  NC Audubon Birding 910-686-7527 wgolder@audubon.org
Lindsey Addison * NC Audubon - Alternate Birding 910-686-7527 laddison@audubon.org
Bill Rich * Hyde County Government Hyde County 252-926-4179 brich@hydecountync.org
Mark Carawan * President Save Mattamuskeet Lake 252-926-5861 carawans@carawans.com
Bob Hester Interested Party Save Mattamuskeet Lake 252-926-0831 gwteal@embarqmail.com
Gene Fox * Waterfowl Mgmt Consultant Mattamuskeet Mgmt Cons. 252-926-9664 gene@mmc-nc.com
Daniel Brinn * Technical Hyde County Soil & Water 252-926-7253 dabrinn85@gmail.com
Pete Campbell * Refuge Management Mattamuskeet NWR 252-926-4021 pete_campbell@fws.gov
Jerry Fringeli * Refuge Management Mattamuskeet NWR 252-926-4021 jerry_fringeli@fws.gov

* attended Nov 18 meeting

Lake Mattamuskeet Engagement Group
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